Consult “Precautions” before use, installation or service of MAC Valves.
Series 52
D i r e c t  s o l e n o i d  a n d  s o l e n o i d  p i l o t  o p e r a t e d  v a l v e s
2
13
cylinder ports
in valve
add-on style

CBM052A-02AAA-XX
CBM052A-02CAA-XX
HOW TO ORDER CIRCUIT BAR * *
SOLENOID OPERATOR
Number of stations (03=3 stations)
* * Other options available. Consult factory.
52A-xx-xxx-DM-Dxxx-xxx
3
CBM052A-xxxxx-xx
Other Optionsxx
x Other Options
xx Other Options
x Other Options
Consult “Precautions” before use, installation or service of MAC Valves.
Series 52
D I M E N S I O N S
D A T A
T E C H N I C A L
1818
100%100%
100%100% M O N T H S
WARRANTY
O F
P R O D U C T I O N
T E S T E D
• Pilot valve : DMB-DXXX-XXX-1, including mounting screws 35043 and seal 16524.
• Blanking plate : M-04001. • Seal (x3) : 17015-01. • Mounting screw (x2) : 35043.
• BSPP threads. • Isolation of inlet and/or exhaust.
Spare parts :
Accessories
Options :
Fluid :
Pressure range :
Pilot pressure :
Lubrication :
Filtration :
Temperature range :
Orifice :
Flow :
Leak rate :
Coil :
Voltage range :
Protection :
Power :
Response times :
Compressed air, vacuum, inert gases
Internal pilot : 20 - 150 PSI
External pilot : vacuum to 150 PSI
20 - 150 PSI
Not required, if used  select a medium aniline point lubricant (between 180°F to 210°F)
40 µ
0°F to 120°F (-18°C to +50°C)
7.3 mm
1.2Cv
50 cm3/min
General purpose class A, continuous duty, encapsulated
-15% to +10% of nominal voltage
NEMA 4
∼ Inrush : 10.9 VA Holding : 7.7 VA
= 1.8 to 12.7 W
24 V=/5.4 W Energize : 7.3 ms De-energize : 5.3ms
60Hz/6 W Energize : 8-12 ms De-energize : 7-11 ms
13

CBM052A-02ABA-XX
CBM052A-02CBA-XX
HOW TO ORDER CIRCUIT BAR * *
Note : add-a-unit stations may be added to above bars. Clic here for model numbers.
SOLENOID OPERATOR
Number of stations (03=3 stations)
* * Other options available. Consult factory.
Consult “Precautions” before use, installation or service of MAC Valves.
Reset
52A-xx-xxx-DM-Dxxx-xxx
CBM052A-xxxxx-xx
Other Optionsxx
x Other Options
xx Other Options
x Other Options
Consult “Precautions” before use, installation or service of MAC Valves.
Series 52
1818
100%100%
100%100% M O N T H S
WARRANTY
O F
P R O D U C T I O N
T E S T E D
D I M E N S I O N S
D A T A
T E C H N I C A L
• Pilot valve : DMB-DXXX-XXX-1, including mounting screws 35043 and seal 16524.
• Blanking plate : M-04001. • Seal (x3) : 17015-01. • Mounting screw (x2) : 35043. • End plate kit (Internal) : M-52001-01.
• End plate kit (External) : M-52002-01.
• BSPP threads. • Isolation of inlet and/or exhaust.
Spare parts :
Accessories
Options :
Fluid :
Pressure range :
Pilot pressure :
Lubrication :
Filtration :
Temperature range :
Orifice :
Flow :
Leak rate :
Coil :
Voltage range :
Protection :
Power :
Response times :
Compressed air, vacuum, inert gases
Internal pilot : 20 - 150 PSI
External pilot : vacuum to 150 PSI
20 - 150 PSI
Not required, if used  select a medium aniline point lubricant (between 180°F to 210°F)
40 µ
0°F to 120°F (-18°C to +50°C)
7.3 mm
1.2Cv
50 cm3/min
General purpose class A, continuous duty, encapsulated
-15% to +10% of nominal voltage
NEMA 4
∼ Inrush : 10.9 VA Holding : 7.7 VA
= 1.8 to 12.7 W
24 V=/5.4 W Energize : 7.3 ms De-energize : 5.3ms
60Hz/6 W Energize : 8-12 ms De-energize : 7-11 ms
38.2
35.0
BOTH ENDS
2 PLACES
3/8" N.P.T.F.
PILOT
COMMON EXTERNAL
1/8" OPTIONAL

CBP052A-02FAA-XX
CBP052A-02FAD-XX
HOW TO ORDER CIRCUIT BAR * *
HOW TO ORDER VALVE FOR CIRCUIT BAR MOUNTING
Number of stations (03=3 stations)              ** Other options available. Consult factory.
52A-33-OOA-DM-DXXX-XXX
52A-33-OOA-DM-DXXX-XXX
O P T I O N S
clic for memory spring (replace by 6).
52A-xx-xxx-DM-Dxxx-xxx
CBP052A-xxxxx-xx
Other Optionsxx
x Other Options
xx Other Options
x Other Options
Consult “Precautions” before use, installation or service of MAC Valves.
13
13
2
90,5
96,0
36,0
16,0
7,0
10,5
19,5
25,0
2
2
2
12
12
12
10
10
10
2
2
21,0
14,5
10,0
29,0
51,5
23,2
102,3
32,0
25,0
10,0
Series 52
1818
100%100%
100%100% M O N T H S
WARRANTY
O F
P R O D U C T I O N
T E S T E D
D I M E N S I O N S
D A T A
T E C H N I C A L
• Pilot valve : DMB-DXXX-XXX-1, including mounting screws 35043 and seal 16524.
• Blanking plate : M-52003. • Seal (x3) : 17013-01. • Mounting screw (x2) : 35043.
• BSPP threads. • Isolation of inlet and/or exhaust.
Spare parts :
Accessories

CBP052A-02FBA-XX
CBP052A-02FBD-XX
HOW TO ORDER CIRCUIT BAR * *
HOW TO ORDER VALVE FOR CIRCUIT BAR MOUNTING
Number of stations (03=3 stations)              ** Other options available. Consult factory.
52A-33-OOA-DM-DXXX-XXX
52A-33-OOA-DM-DXXX-XXX
O P T I O N S
clic for memory spring (replace by 6).
Note : add-a-unit stations may be added to above bars.
Clic here for model numbers.
52A-xx-xxx-DM-Dxxx-xxx
CBP052A-xxxxx-xx
Other Optionsxx
x Other Options
xx Other Options
x Other Options
Consult “Precautions” before use, installation or service of MAC Valves.
10.8
16.0
52.5
29.0
14.5
TYP.21.0
XX
YY
25.0
7.0
LCLCLCLC
LCLCLCLC
LCLCLCLC
HOLES
2 MTG.
6.5 DIA.
ZZ
38.2
10.0
40.0
MODEL
2
3
1
3
1
2
10
12 12
10
3
1
2
2
10
12
10
12
2
2
2
2
2
96.0
69.5
23.2
102.3
21.0
10.0
ON THE BOTTOM OR SIDE
PORTS AVAILABLE
1/8" OR 1/4"
PILOT
COMMON EXTERNAL
1/8" OPTIONAL
BOTH ENDS

CBM052A-02AEA-XX
CBM052A-02CEA-XX
HOW TO ORDER CIRCUIT BAR * *
SOLENOID OPERATOR
Note : add-a-unit stations available in lengths up to 4 stations (01, 02, 03 or 04).Number of stations (01=1 station)
* * Other options available. Consult factory.
52A-xx-xxx-DM-Dxxx-xxx
CBM052A-xxxxx-xx
Other Optionsxx
x Other Options
xx Other Options
x Other Options
Consult “Precautions” before use, installation or service of MAC Valves.
Series 52
1818
100%100%
100%100% M O N T H S
WARRANTY
O F
P R O D U C T I O N
T E S T E D
D I M E N S I O N S
D A T A
T E C H N I C A L
• Pilot valve : DMB-DXXX-XXX-1, including mounting screws 35043 and seal 16524.
• Blanking plate : M-04001. • Seal (x3) : 17015-01. • Mounting screw (x2) : 35043.
• BSPP threads. • Isolation of inlet and/or exhaust.
Spare parts :
Accessories
Options :
Fluid :
Pressure range :
Pilot pressure :
Lubrication :
Filtration :
Temperature range :
Orifice :
Flow :
Leak rate :
Coil :
Voltage range :
Protection :
Power :
Response times :
Compressed air, vacuum, inert gases
Internal pilot : 20 - 150 PSI
External pilot : vacuum to 150 PSI
20 - 150 PSI
Not required, if used  select a medium aniline point lubricant (between 180°F to 210°F)
40 µ
0°F to 120°F (-18°C to +50°C)
7.3 mm
1.2Cv
50 cm3/min
General purpose class A, continuous duty, encapsulated
-15% to +10% of nominal voltage
NEMA 4
∼ Inrush : 10.9 VA Holding : 7.7 VA
= 1.8 to 12.7 W
24 V=/5.4 W Energize : 7.3 ms De-energize : 5.3ms
60Hz/6 W Energize : 8-12 ms De-energize : 7-11 ms
38.2
35.0
BOTH ENDS
2 PLACES
3/8" N.P.T.F.
PILOT
COMMON EXTERNAL
1/8" OPTIONAL
ON THE BOTTOM OR SIDE
PORTS AVAILABLE
1/8" OR 1/4"
10.0

CBP052A-02FEA-XX
CBP052A-02FED-XX
HOW TO ORDER CIRCUIT BAR * *
HOW TO ORDER VALVE FOR CIRCUIT BAR MOUNTING
52A-33-OOA-DM-DXXX-XXX
52A-33-OOA-DM-DXXX-XXX
O P T I O N S
clic for memory spring (replace by 6).
Note : add-a-unit stations available in lengths up to
4 stations (01, 02, 03 or 04).
Number of stations (03=3 stations)              ** Other options available. Consult factory.
52A-xx-xxx-DM-Dxxx-xxx
CBP052A-xxxxx-xx
Other Optionsxx
x Other Options
xx Other Options
x Other Options
Consult “Precautions” before use, installation or service of MAC Valves.
Series 52
1818
100%100%
100%100% M O N T H S
WARRANTY
O F
P R O D U C T I O N
T E S T E D
D I M E N S I O N S
D A T A
T E C H N I C A L
• Pilot valve : DMB-DXXX-XXX-1, including mounting screws 35043 and seal 16524.
• Blanking plate : M-52003. • Seal (x3) : 17013-01. • Mounting screw (x2) : 35043.
• BSPP threads. • Isolation of inlet and/or exhaust.
Spare parts :
Accessories
Options :
Fluid :
Pressure range :
Pilot pressure :
Lubrication :
Filtration :
Temperature range :
Orifice :
Flow :
Leak rate :
Coil :
Voltage range :
Protection :
Power :
Response times :
Compressed air, vacuum, inert gases
Internal pilot : 20 - 150 PSI
External pilot : vacuum to 150 PSI
20 - 150 PSI
Not required, if used  select a medium aniline point lubricant (between 180°F to 210°F)
40 µ
0°F to 120°F (-18°C to +50°C)
7.3 mm
1.2Cv
50 cm3/min
General purpose class A, continuous duty, encapsulated
-15% to +10% of nominal voltage
NEMA 4
∼ Inrush : 10.9 VA Holding : 7.7 VA
= 1.8 to 12.7 W
24 V=/5.4 W Energize : 7.3 ms De-energize : 5.3ms
60Hz/6 W Energize : 8-12 ms De-energize : 7-11 ms
10.8